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LINEARFÖRDERER HLF zubehor

VIBREUR LINÉAIRE 

LINEAR FEEDER

A

B
C

D

E

FG

HLF07-50

Blattfeder 
HLF

Lames ressort 
HLF

Leaf spring 
HLF

Seitenplatte  
HLF

Plaque 
HLF

Side plate 
HLF
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L

T
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HLF07-50

TECHNISCHE DATEN

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

TECHNICAL DATA

Typ Type Type HLF07 HLF12 HLF25 HLF50

Bestellnummer Article no. Order no. 50166299 50166309 50166316 50166326

Mass L Dimension L Dimension L 56 mm 56 mm 75 mm 100 mm

Mass W Dimension W Dimension W 36 mm 42 mm 50 mm 60 mm

Mass T Dimension T Dimension T 0,8 mm 1 mm 1,5 mm 2,5 mm

Typ Type Type HLF07 HLF12 HLF25 HLF50

Bestellnummer Article no. Order no. 50197283 50197284 50197285 50197286

Mass A Dimension A Dimension A 11,5 mm 14 mm 14 mm 18,5 mm

Mass B Dimension B Dimension B 11,5 mm 12,2 mm 13 mm 15,8 mm

Mass C Dimension C Dimension C 116 mm 140 mm 188 mm 254 mm

Mass D Dimension D Dimension D 104 mm 128 mm 88 mm 121 mm

Mass E Dimension E Dimension E 2 x 4,5 mm 2 x 5,5 mm 3 x 5,5 mm 3 x 5,5 mm

Mass F Dimension F Dimension F 4,5 mm 6,5 mm 6,5 mm 9 mm

Mass G Dimension G Dimension G 7,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 12 mm

Blattfeder 
HLF

Lames ressort pour 
vibreur
HLF

Leaf spring for linear 
feeder 
HLF

Seitenplatte 
HLF

Plaque
HLF

Side plate 
HLF

Typ Type Type HLF07 HLF12 HLF25 HLF50

Bestellnummer Article no. Order no.

230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 15083534 15083534 15081405 15019167

110 V / 60 Hz 110 V / 60 Hz 110 V / 60 Hz 15073802 15073802 15106193 15150127

Schwingmagnet 
HLF

Bobine 
HLF

Magnet 
HLF
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X

LINEARFÖRDERER

VIBREUR LINÉAIRE 

LINEAR FEEDER

LF9 - 11

K

D
1

L

I

Linearförderer 
LF9 - 11

Vibreur linéaire 
LF9 - 11

Linear feeder 
LF9 - 11



08/09    www.afag.com  |  25

1

LF9 - 11

TECHNISCHE DATEN

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

TECHNICAL DATA

Typ Type Type LF9 LF11

Bestellnummer Article no. Order no.

230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 15105783 11005757

115 V / 60 Hz 115 V / 60 Hz 115 V / 60 Hz 15068632 ---

Mass A Dimension A Dimension A Max. 250 mm Max. 300 mm

Mass B Dimension B Dimension B 54 mm 60 mm

Mass C Dimension C Dimension C 30 mm 35 mm

Mass D1 Dimension D1 Dimension D1 2 x Km4 2 x M4

Mass D2 Dimension D2 Dimension D2 4 x M3 4 x M4

Mass E Dimension E Dimension E 32 mm 35 mm

Mass F Dimension F Dimension F 39 mm 51 mm

Mass G Dimension G Dimension G 44 mm 55,5 mm

Mass H Dimension H Dimension H 16 mm 22 mm

Mass I Dimension I Dimension I - - - 22 mm

Mass K Dimension K Dimension K 48 mm - - -

Mass L Dimension L Dimension L - - - 60 mm

Mass M Dimension M Dimension M 89 mm 101,5 mm

Mass N Dimension N Dimension N 47 mm 59 mm

Max. Schienengewicht Poids maximum du rail Max.Track weight 1 kg 2,5 kg

Max. Fördergeschwindigkeit Vitesse maximum de transport Max. Feeding speed 4 m/min 4 m/min

Max. Leistungsaufnahme 
(230 V / 50 Hz)

Capacité de remplissage 
(230 V / 50 Hz)

Max. Input power
(230 V / 50 Hz)

0,08 VA 0,2 VA

Schwingkräfteausgleich
Compensation des forces
 oscillantes

Reactive force 
compensation

- - - - - -

Schutzart Protection Protection class IP54 IP54

Betriebsfrequenz
[Schwingungen pro min]

Frequence du vibreur
[Vibrations par min]

Vibrator frequency
[Vibrations per min]

6000/7200 6000/7200

Hinweis I Remarque I Note:
Zugehörige Steuergeräte siehe ab S.112 I Unités de commande correspondantes, cf. p. 112 I Refer to p. 112 for appropriate control devices

Schiene und Adapterplatte (Pos. Nr. 1) ist nicht im Lieferumfang enthaltenI Rails et plaque d’adaptation (rep. 1) non compris dans la livraison. I Track 
and adapter plate (item No. 1) not included in scope of supply. 

X = Förderrichtung I Direction de convoyage I Direction of conveying

       = Schienenschwerpunkt | Centre de gravité du rail | Track center of gravity

- - - = nicht vorhanden | non-disponible | nonexistent

Linearförderer 
LF

Vibreur linéaire 
LF

Linear feeder 
LF
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ZUBEHÖR LINEARFÖRDERER

ACCESSOIRES VIBREUR LINÉAIRE	

ACCESSORY LINEAR FEEDERS

LF9 - 11

Blattfeder 
LF

Lames ressort pour vibreur 
LF

Leaf spring for linear feeder 
LF

Adapterplatte 
LF

Plaque intercalaire pour 
LF

Adapter plate 
LF
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* Adapterplatte LF9 mit Bohrungen, LF11 ohne Bohrungen | Plaque intercalaire pour LF9 avec des forures, pour LF11 sans des forures | 
Adapter plate LF9 with drill holes, LF11 without drill holes

LF9 - 11

TECHNISCHE DATEN

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

TECHNICAL DATA

Typ Type Type LF9 LF11

Bestellnummer Article no. Order no. 15184920 11006743

Mass L Dimension L Dimension L 36 mm 43 mm

Mass W Dimension W Dimension W 30 mm 30 mm

Mass T Dimension T Dimension T 0,7 mm 0,5 mm

Blattfeder 
LF

Lames ressort pour vibreur
LF

Leaf spring for linear feeder 
LF

Typ Type Type LF9 LF11

Bestellnummer Article no. Order no. 50037641 11006745

Mass A Dimension A Dimension A 100 mm 125 mm

Mass B Dimension B Dimension B 30 mm 35 mm

Mass C Dimension C Dimension C 88 mm 111 mm

Mass D Dimension D Dimension D 4 mm 4 mm

Mass E Dimension E Dimension E 4 mm 4 mm

Mass F Dimension F Dimension F 18 mm 22 mm

Oberfläche Surface Surface
Galv. verzinkt und blau chromatiert 

Galvanisé et chromé en bleu 
Galvanized and blue alodined

Adapterplatte 
LF

Plaque intercalaire pour 
LF

Adapter plate 
LF

Typ Type Type LF9 LF11

Bestellnummer Article no. Order no.

230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 15022352 11006386

115 V / 60 Hz 115 V / 60 Hz 115 V / 60 Hz 15031879 ---

Schwingmagnet 
LF

Bobine 
LF

Magnet 
LF


